Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucy Sharp - (844663) - Loughborough Town SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:33.95
2:38.96
2:42.02
3:19.43

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:33.95
2:42.02
2:38.96

3:19.43

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

393

WA Pts

393
337
357
181

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

13/05/17
07/03/15
31/01/16
13/01/13

Date

13/05/17
31/01/16
07/03/15
13/01/13

Meet

Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs

City of Coventry SC January Open Meet

Meet

Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet
The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships

City of Coventry SC January Open Meet

Venue

Nottingham
Loughborough
Loughborough

Coventry

Venue

Nottingham
Loughborough
Loughborough

Coventry

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Loughborough 1
Loughborough 1
Loughborough 1
Loughborough 3

Club Swam Under Level

Loughborough 1
Loughborough 1
Loughborough 1
Loughborough 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



