Lucy Sharp - (844663) - Loughborough Town SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:33.95	393	Н	13/05/17	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Loughborough	1
2:38.96	357	Н	07/03/15	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Loughborough	Loughborough	1
2:42.02	337	Н	31/01/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Loughborough	Loughborough	1
3:19.43	181	Н	13/01/13	City of Coventry SC January Open Meet	Coventry	Loughborough	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:33.95	393	Н	13/05/17	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Loughborough	1
2:42.02	337	Н	31/01/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Loughborough	Loughborough	1
2:38.96	357	Н	07/03/15	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Loughborough	Loughborough	1
3:19.43	181	Н	13/01/13	City of Coventry SC January Open Meet	Coventry	Loughborough	3